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
Office 04MS 1. Unndway. Kat 04.

P. S. Do not buy a pood home in
Portland until you see our offerines.

Edward E.Goudey Co.
MORTGAfiE LOANS

tolled fettaiea llnnk Baildlns;.

REAL KSTATE.
ACREAGE lor ale. cloe In. easy terms.

Good lots for rate, $20 down, $10 per
month. Fv owner. SI1 wood 2!tl.

tor Sule Flat and Apartment Houses.
A REAL BUY.

APARTMENT HOUSE,
WEST SIDE,
CLOSE IN.
PARTLY FURNTSHED. $1
INCOME MONTHLY. $1000.
NET PRICE. $4.OtM.
FIRST PAYMENT. $!9.0O0.
BALANCE EASY TERMS. TEARLT.
METZGER-PARKE- COMPANY,
''! OAK ST.

BUSINESS PROPERTY.
Ctose-i- n east side property, 100x100,

3 stories, brick, ground floor, occupied
by stores, two above in apartments, 50
apartments of 2 and suites, in-

come about $2Ot0 per mo. Will take
good going farm up to $75,000 In ex-
change, some cash, long terms on bal-
ance. Rock 403 Couch bldg. Marshall
:.:,.- -,

2.

ROOMING house for sale: some h. k.
and sleeping room, completely and well
furnished ; has long lease and netting
over $360 per month. Call at 3S7 Yam- -
hill st. for particulars.

CLEAR INCOME PROPERTY.
Six modern flats, hdw. floors,

v minutes walk from business center,
Income $3tiu prr mo. Price $20,000; ex-
cellent condition. D 618. Oregon ian.

For tv.ile Bench Property.
FOR y. Lots 16 and 17, block 55,

Apply 200 Concord bldg.

BARGAIN for cawrt, lot 3.x ins. on paved
street; price $250. See owner. 6309 65th
avenue.

CORNER lot. 75xHM). near Division; 4350,
terms. Interstate Land Co., Realtors,
Main 5420.

ALAMEDA PARK. 40-f- t. lot on E. 23d st..
140 ft. north of The Alameda, $750. John
Bain. 507 Spalding bldg.

LAURELHURST LOT BARGAINS.
See J. A. McCarty. 270 Stark st.

Main 1700. Eveninrs. Tabor 5057.
PORTLAND suburban U ts for sale by

owner; 50x100. $150; 150 down. $10 per
month on balaiu. Box 43, Alonitor. Or,

MISICAI. 1NSTRICTION.
AMERICAN

CONSERVATORY OP MfSIC.
Professor W. R. Beabtv. director.

A school devoted to every department
In music. Special courses. 410 Ellera
bldg. I'hone Main 410.

OrTO.MKTKISTS.
EVES SCIENTIFICALLY TESTED with

modern Instruments, trlnssea fitted at
saving: satisfaction guaranteed. Out of
the high-re- district; no overhead exp.
A. K. HURW ITZ. Uptometrlat. J. lit at

WIVIIM..
PAINTING;

MARX. Contractor.
guaranteed. Automatic M.- -

I'AIXT.S. WALL PAPKK. Kit'.

WALL PAPER, PAINTS, ETC.
J30 Second St.

UHL BROS., INC.

"AIXTING AM) PAPKKH A.M.ING.
:. H. TKHK1LL, huu.se and sign painter,
papering, tintine. 407 E. 37th. Tab. 'Mil.

PAKNT ATTORNEYS.
PAE.N'TS Our practice has extended over

a period of .4 years. All communica-
tions strictly confidential; prompt, ef-

ficient, conscientious service; handbook
free on request. MUN'N & CO.. Hobart
bids., 5S2 Market st. ; Chicago office,
room 810 Tower bldg. : Washington of-
fice, room 103 625 First; New York of-
fice, "Wool'worih bldg-

R. C. WRIGHT, 22 years' experience U. S.
and foreign p a tenta. 001 Dekum bldg-

PHYSICIANS.
DR. R. Ai FHILLIPS. Broadway building.

Rheumatism, stomach, bowel, lung, liver,
kidney, bladder, rectal, prostate, female
disorders, skin affection, blood pressure,
enlarged tonsils, tuples, birthmarks.

I'LiMiii.vu sirruts.
PLUMB1NO SUPPLIES at wholesale prices.

Stark-Davi- s Co.. 1XN 4th St. Main 7117.

1'KAt'TITlONKK.
PRACTITIONER C. S.

Treatments, day and night, for palsy,
rheumatism and any inharmonious con-
dition. Office hours i) A. M. to 4:30
P. M., except Wednesday's and Sundays.
4.H4 Claremont ave. Tnona Automatic
321-5-

PRINTERS.
DDIilTllufi F. W. BALTiii & COMPANY
I llllll II1U First and Oak Main 1H5. M

PRINTING CO. for qualityAflSLEY 252 Wash. Street. Main 4071

KOOC PAINTING AND KKIMIHIMi.
OREGGN ROOFING CO.

Painting and repairing all kinds of
roofs. Best Cirsonite paini useu. ah
work guaranteed. 1764 fciast (Jlisan st.
Phones Tabor 4817. Tabor 71'jO.

KUUKS
Reoalred and Dainted: gutters cleaned.
Roof Security. Inc.. mfc. WEBFUOT
paint: references given. -- 26 Board of
Trade bid. Main 571. Main MJ44.

SilOK KEPAlKiNii,
LIEN'S OAK TANPRE-WA- R PRICES ALK SOLKS S1.5(
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